
 
 

St. Elizabeth Regional School Mission…to develop children who imitate Christ and see Christ in others. Each child’s special purpose is 

nurtured in a faith-filled community of equality, charity, and learning. 
 

433 Pershing Blvd ∙ Whitehall PA 18052 ∙ 610-264-0143 

Saint Elizabeth Regional School Registration Packet Grades K - 8 

The chart below lists the tuition plans for the 2024 - 2025 school year. We will use Simple Tuition Solutions (STS) as 
our Tuition Management Program as mandated by the Diocese of Allentown. Once you are enrolled in STS you will 
automatically be enrolled in STS each upcoming year. 

If you are new to the school, you must log on to the STS website and complete the enrollment process. Please see 
the attached document. 

All scholarship applications will also be processed through STS. You can apply for the Eastern Pennsylvania 
Scholarship Foundation scholarships in your STS account beginning on March 1st. Opportunity Scholarship Tax 
Credit Funds (OSTC) might be available for students who meet the necessary requirements. There is a minimal fee 
for all STS scholarship applications. Scholarship consideration is given to registered students only. 

The typical yearly $50.00 supply/ stationery/ technology fee should be paid through STS. The additional $50.00 for 
Graduation will be collected in the Spring. In mid - January, and before Catholic Schools Week, re-registration will 
take place automatically through STS. A $50.00 non-refundable re-registration fee will be invoiced. 

If you are interested in earning tuition credit, please download the Raise Right App and purchase gift cards through 
our Gift Card fundraiser program that is personalized for you and earns tuition credit for your enrolled student (s). 

Thank you for all you do for Catholic education. 
 

Mrs. Kimberly Kocher, Principal 
 

Plans 1 Child 2 Children 3 Children 4 Children or* More 

Tuition Cost $3,950.00 $6,518.00 $8,493.00 $8,888.00 
Plan A (1 payment) ** 

August 
3% discount 

Due: August 20, 2024 

 

$3,950.00 
-    118.50 
$3,831.50 

 

$6,518.00 
-    195.54 
$6,322.46 

 

$8,493.00 
-    254.79 
$8,112.44 

 

$8,888.00 
-    266.64 
$8,621.36 

Plan B (2 payments) 
August 
January 

Total 

 

$1,975.00 
$1,975.00 
$3,950.00 

 

$3,259.00 
$3,259.00 
$6,518.00 

 

$4,246.50 
$4,246.50 
$8,493.00 

 

$4,444.00 
$4,444.00 
$8,888.00 

Plan C (Quarterly) 
August 

October 
January 

April 
Total 

 

$ 987.50 
$ 987.50 
$ 987.50 
$ 987.50 

$3,950.00 

 

$1,629.50 
$1,629.50 
$1,629.50 
$1,629.50 
$6,158.00 

 

$2,123.25 
$2,123.25 
$2,123.25 
$2,123.25 
$8,493.00 

 

$2,222.00 
$2,222.00 
$2,222.00 
$2,222.00 
$8,888.00 

Plan D (Monthly) 
August - May 

(10 monthly payments) 
Total 

 

$395.00 
X   10 

$3,950.00 

 

$651.80 
X   10 

$6,518.00 

 

$849.30 
X   10 

$8,493.00 

 

$888.80 
X   10 

$8,888.00 

*Each additional child in a family will be charged $395.00 additional tuition per child. 

** Early withdrawal negates 3% discount when calculating refunds 


