

Saint Elizabeth Regional School Registration Packet Grades K - 8

The chart below lists the tuition plans for the 2024 - 2025 school year. We will use Simple Tuition Solutions (STS) as our Tuition Management Program as mandated by the Diocese of Allentown. Once you are enrolled in STS you will automatically be enrolled in STS each upcoming year.

If you are new to the school, you must log on to the STS website and complete the enrollment process. Please see the attached document.

All scholarship applications will also be processed through STS. You can apply for the Eastern Pennsylvania Scholarship Foundation scholarships in your STS account beginning on March 1st. Opportunity Scholarship Tax Credit Funds (OSTC) might be available for students who meet the necessary requirements. There is a minimal fee for all STS scholarship applications. Scholarship consideration is given to registered students only.

The typical yearly \$50.00 supply/ stationery/ technology fee should be paid through STS. The additional \$50.00 for Graduation will be collected in the Spring. In mid - January, and before Catholic Schools Week, re-registration will take place automatically through STS. A \$50.00 non-refundable re-registration fee will be invoiced.

If you are interested in earning tuition credit, please download the Raise Right App and purchase gift cards through our Gift Card fundraiser program that is personalized for you and earns tuition credit for your enrolled student (s). Thank you for all you do for Catholic education.

Mrs. Kimberly Kocher, Principal

Plans	1 Child	2 Children	3 Children	4 Children or* More
Tuition Cost	\$3,950.00	\$6,518.00	\$8,493.00	\$8,888.00
Plan A (1 payment) ** August 3% discount Due: August 20, 2024	\$3,950.00	\$6,518.00	\$8,493.00	\$8,888.00
	- 118.50	- 195.54	- 254.79	- 266.64
	\$3,831.50	\$6,322.46	\$8,112.44	\$8,621.36
Plan B (2 payments) August January Total	\$1,975.00	\$3,259.00	\$4,246.50	\$4,444.00
	\$1,975.00	\$3,259.00	\$4,246.50	\$4,444.00
	\$3,950.00	\$6,518.00	\$8,493.00	\$8,888.00
Plan C (Quarterly) August October January April Total	\$ 987.50	\$1,629.50	\$2,123.25	\$2,222.00
	\$ 987.50	\$1,629.50	\$2,123.25	\$2,222.00
	\$ 987.50	\$1,629.50	\$2,123.25	\$2,222.00
	<u>\$ 987.50</u>	\$1,629.50	\$2,123.25	\$2,222.00
	\$3,950.00	\$6,158.00	\$8,493.00	\$8,888.00
Plan D (Monthly) August - May (10 monthly payments) Total	\$395.00	\$651.80	\$849.30	\$888.80
	<u>X 10</u>	<u>X 10</u>	<u>X 10</u>	<u>X 10</u>
	\$3,950.00	\$6,518.00	\$8,493.00	\$8,888.00

^{*}Each additional child in a family will be charged \$395.00 additional tuition per child.

** Early withdrawal negates 3% discount when calculating refunds

St. Elizabeth Regional School Mission...to develop children who imitate Christ and see Christ in others. Each child's special purpose is nurtured in a faith-filled community of equality, charity, and learning.